
A Midsummer Night’s Dream  
Rehearsal Schedule for June 26-July 23, 2022 

 
 Please read everything very carefully.  You are responsible for being at the rehearsals ready to begin 
at the exact time you are called.  Shoot for 15 minutes prior to the start time, in order to be fully ready to go. 
We will stick as closely as possible to the schedule.  There are times, however, when we MAY need to adjust 
times a bit. 

 
Note: Always bring plenty of water, and please dress comfortably, ready to move.  This is a fast, fun, physical 
show. 
 
Note II:  On show nights, warm-ups will begin promptly at 6:00 SHARP, and the house will open at 6:30 at 
our theater, and 6:00 at St. Jorge Winery.  Mike and Sabrina will always arrive by 5:30, so we encourage you 
to be there prior to 6:00 in order to be ready on time. 

 
 

Sunday, June 26--OFF 
   
Monday, June 27 
 
 5:00-7:00 ALL Mechanicals--Work any scenes 
 
 7:00-9:30 ALL Fairies--Dance Rehearsal 
 
Tuesday, June 28 
 
 5:00-7:00 ALL Lovers--Work any scenes 
 
 7:00-9:30 ALL Fairies--Dance Rehearsal 
 
Wednesday, June 29 
 
 5:00-7:00 ALL CALL--Pages 54-68 
  
 7:00-9:30 ALL Fairies--Dance Rehearsal 
 
Thursday, June 30 
 
 5:00-7:00 TBA (To Be Announced)* 
  
 7:00-9:30 ALL Fairies--Dance Rehearsal 
 
*TBA means we are going to determine at a later date specific scenes that need a little extra work.  Please do 
your best to leave this slot open. 
 
Friday, July 1 
 
 6:00-9:30 ALL CALL--Work/Run Act I 
 
Saturday, July 2 
 
 10:00-1:30 ALL CALL--Work/Run Act II 
 
Sunday, July 3-Tuesday, July 5--OFF! 



 
Wednesday, July 6 
 
 6:00-9:30 ALL CALL--ACT I 
 
Thursday, July 7 
 
 6:00-9:30 ALL CALL--ACT II 
 
Friday, July 8   
 
 6:00-9:30 ALL CALL--FULL TECH RUN 
 
Saturday, July 9 
 
 10:00-1:30 ALL CALL--FULL DRESS REHEARSAL #1 
 
Sunday, July 10 
 
 10:00-1:30 ALL CALL--FULL DRESS REHEARSAL #2 
 
Monday, July 11 
 
 6:00-9:30 ALL CALL--FULL DRESS REHEARSAL #3 
 
Tuesday, July 12 
 
 6:00-9:30 ALL CALL--FULL DRESS REHEARSAL #4 
 
Wednesday, July 13 
 
 6:00-9:30-ish ALL CALL--PREVIEW SHOW (more info to follow…) 
 
Thursday, July 14-Sunday, July 17--PERFORMANCES IN OUR THEATER 
 
 6:00-9:30-ish HOUSE OPENS 6:30 
   CURTAIN 7:00 
 
Monday, July 18-Tuesday, July 19--OFF 
 
Wednesday, July 20 
 
 6:00-9:30 ALL CALL--Pick-up Rehearsal at St. Jorge Winery 
 
Thursday, July 21 
 
 6:00-9:30 ALL CALL--Pick-up Rehearsal at St. Jorge Winery 
 
Friday, July 22-Saturday, July 23--PERFORMANCES AT ST. JORGE WINERY 
 
 6:00-9:30-ish HOUSE OPENS 6:00 
   CURTAIN 7:00 
 
 
 


